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MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COMPTROLLER DEPARTMENT
P.0.BOX 608
CANTON MS 39046
(601) 855-5509-TELEPHONE
(601) 855-5510 - FAX

February 24, 2014

TO: Mrs. Cynthia Parker, Clerk of the Board
Mr. Karl Banks, President
Madison County Board of Supervisors

FROM: Loretta D. Phillips
Inventory Clerk

I am requesting that the following items be declared surplus and deleted from inventory.
These items have been replaced or disposed of and are of no use to Madison County and
need to be removed from inventory.

Date of Cost or
Description Asset # Purchase Purchased Value
Cisco Router 681 06/01/2000 1995.00
Cisco Router 682 07/01/2000 1995.00
Dell PC 5014 12/15/2008 650.00
Dell PC 5015 12/15/2008 650.00
Dell Computer 2900 08/20/2004 819.37
Dell Computer 3073 02/18/2005 848.00
Dell Computer 3734 04/03/2006 918.80
Dell Computer 3958 12/04/2006 825.41
Dell Mini Tower 4354 08/20/2007 779.00
Dell Mini Tower 4355 08/20/2007 779.00
Dell Desktop 5346 11/02/2009 983.00
Brother Fax 2744 04/23/2004 349.56
Dell PC 5184 06/22/2009 775.16
Dell Computer 5568 09/07/2010 115523
Dell Computer 3681 03/09/2006 755.00



Dell Computer
Dell Computer
Dell Computer
Dell Computer
Dell Computer

5347
4531
5349
4559
4532

11/02/2009
11/29/2007
11/02/2009
01/07/2008
11/29/2007

983.00
779.00
983.00
779.00
779.00



